495000001525

Arnold S. Goldstein, Ph. D.

360 S. MILITARY TRAIL
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442
Tel. (305) 480-8933 • Fax. (305) 480-8906

*Admitted Massachusetts and Federal Bar.

October 3, 1995

Massachusetts office: 161 Worcester Road Framingham, MA 01701 (508) 626-1500

Secretary of State Business Filing Division 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, Fl 32399 200001609962 -10/13/95--01021--002 *****87.50 *****87.50

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is a check for \$87.50 to cover the filing fees for the following limited partnership:

TRIPLE-N Limited Partnership

Please return completed forms to the address above.

Sincerely,

Severy Wanders

Manager /

PILED

1995 OCT -5 AN ID: 59

SECRETAR OF STATE
SECRETAR OF STATE
AND ANALYSIS FLORIDA

Name 10/10/0 Availability do	(5
Document Exam	DCC
Updater	nr.c
Updater Verifyer	10
Acknowledgement	DCC
W. P. Ferifyer	DUC

C. TAX	875	0	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
(°			·
	,, <u></u> .		
B to A			
BALAKIE	DUE		
REFUNT -			

31,000,00

A9500000 1525

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

TRIPLE-N LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	TRIPLE-N LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
	(Name of Limited Partnership: must contain a suffix such as	
	"Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")	
2	2152 Clint Moore Pd #202 Para Batan El 22405	
٠.	3153 Clint Moore Rd. #203, Boca Raton, Fl 33496 (The Business Address of Limited Partnership)	_
	(The business address of Limited Patthership)	
З.	Mark Lauer	
	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	_
	Ε̈́Ω 95	
	A ²⁷ C	-71
4.	360 S. Military Trail, Deerfield Beach, Fl 33442	
••	(Florida street address)	-[
	• ***	Щ
		D
	mark and	
5.		_
	(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as	
	Registered Agent for Service of Process.)	
б.	3153 Clint Moore Rd. #203, Boca Raton, Fl 33496	
	(The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership.)	_
7	The latest date upon which the timines perturbed to the	
•	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is <u>December 31, 2060</u> .	
	410201464 12 <u>5000111961 31' 5000'</u>	
3.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) SPECIFIC ADDRESS	

3153 Clint Moore Rd. #203 Boca Raton, Fl 33496

Jerome Lentinj

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of TRIPLE-N Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 1.000.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be cont		
by the limited partners at this time totals \$1,000.00.	SECNETART OF	
This 29 day of September, 1995.	ART G	TEL
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under the penalties of perjury I(we) declare that I(we) and the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the my knowledge and belief.	ive X ea	ıđ

GENERAL PARINER

GENERAL PARINER

FILED
į

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIPATE FOR THEFT IP		Story Continued of the		5 PH 1:11
1. Name of Limited Pattnership	1a. DOCU A 9504886	MENT #	SECRETAL	RY OF STATE SEE FLORIDA
TRIPLE-A LIMITED PAI				
			2. New Mailing Address. If Applica	E IN THIS SPACE DIO
			Suita. Apt # etc	
3153 CLINT	Principal Office Address	E03	City State & Zin	
		_	2a. New Principal Office Address	Il Applicable
POCA RATON	FLOUIDA 33	476	Suite Apt # etc	
above addresses are incorrect in any way. Ine throug. Date Formed or Registered to Da Business in		Laddress in Block 2 and/or 2a 8 or Country of Formation	City State & Zip	
FLORIDA 10-5-95	F	LORIDA	City States at 2-19	
a. Capital Contributions as Shawn on the Cold	ount of Cupital Co-Influtions in ORIDA to date	El Numbor	Applied For 7. C	ERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED
FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed at a late of \$7 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$138.75 (pursuar HE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.2 doi: If the amount entured in \$5 is greater than AKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STA	it to section 607, 193, F.S.) i5 (\$52,50 + \$138,75) AND NO MORE THAP i amount entored in 5a, a supplemental affid	1 5576 25 (5477 40 ± 6178 75)	nth a separate and appropriate hing fee	19125
9. Name and Address of Cu		Name	10. If changed new Registered	Agent/Office
MARK LAUER 360 S. MIL	ITARY TRAIL	Street Address (P.D.	Box Number is Not Acceptable 1	<u>QOITSBZ9</u> Z
360 J. M.	ACLUATE .	Suite, Apt #, otc		<u>/9601102002</u> 91.25 ****191.25
DEERFIELD BEACH, FLORIDA SUITE, ADI W. OTC.			Zip Codu	
Oa. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 105 for the purpose of changing its registered olic agent. I am tamiliar with, and accept the oblig	1 and 620 192. Florida Statutes, the above- e or registered agent, or both, in the State	of Florida. Such change was a	painzed or registered under the taws of the authorized by its general partner(s). I here	s State of Florida, submits this statement by accept the appointment of registered
SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointmen	, <u>Q</u> /		DATE .	
A GENERAL PARTNER TH	AT IS A CORPORATION JST BE REGISTERED	N, LIMITED PAR	TNERSHIP OR OTHE	R BUSINESS ENTITY
11. Name(s) of General Pariner(s)	11a. Address of Each 0			11c. Registration/
Jerome Leathal	3153 CLINT MC	WRE RD BOO	A RATION FL 33496	A9500001525
•		AR	- \$52.50	
₩		SF	3/6/96 au	
			3/6/96 am)

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. 12. I do he reby certify that the information supplied with this bling is voluntarily furnished and does rist quality for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(k). Florida Statutes Trelease the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed dreinpt from public recess. I further certify that the information excluded on this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. Further certify that I am a General Partner of the finited patinership receiver or trustee.

empowere the executor SIGNATURE Telephone Number

Typed or Printed Name of

9/04/97 4:41 PM FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET

(((H97000014632 8)))

TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

(850) 922-4000

FROM: BLALOCK, LANDERS, WALTERS AND VOGLER, P.A.

076666003611

CONTACT: JOHN WICKMAN PHONE: (941) 748-0100

(941)745-2093

NAME: FEDPOM SC COMPANY, LTD.

AUDIT NUMBER..... H97000014632

DOC TYPE....LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AMENDMENT

CERT. OF STATUS...0

PAGES.....2

CERT. COPIES.....0

DEL.METHOD. FAX
EST.CHARGE. \$52.50

FAX

ACCT

FAX (

NOTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE

FAX

AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT

** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. **

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>:

RECEIVED 97 SEP -5 AH 8: 26 11. SIGN OF CRIRFOF MIGHS

Fax Audit # R97000014632

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF FEDPOM SC COMPANY, LTD.

Pursuant to § 620.109 Fls. Stat. (1995), the undersigned General Partners, after being duly sworn, do hereby execute this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of FEDPOM SC COMPANY, LTD. filed on July 11, 1997, in order to amend and supplement said Affidavit and Certificate and hereby depose and state as follows:

	and a second and motory copies and			
ι.	Paragraph 2 of the Affidavit and Certificate is hereby revised to re	ad Tiefol	lows:	
	The names and addresses of the General Partners are as follows:	, Contraction	SEP	***
	BRADEMAN INVESTMENT CORPORATION c/o RMC Realty Companies, Ltd.	SSY	۲	
	5410 Homberg Drive Knoxville, TN 37919	رببر خ	Мd	L C
	MANBRADE INVESTMENT CORPORATION	LONIO	رب ا	
	c/o RMC Realty Companies, Ltd.		ယ	
	5410 Homberg Drive			

COAST REALTY, INC. 1379 Lyons Rd Coconut Creek, FL 33063

Knoxville, TN 37919

2. All other provisions, or parts thereof, of the Affidavit and Certificate of Limited Partnership which are not modified by this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership shall remain in full force and effect, and the same are hereby reconfirmed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership is executed this 36 day of 1997.

WITNESSES:

Cardine Mulecon

Cardine Muleay Synthe Mondkovier Sensi Vallabi Ensela Acard BRADEMAN INVESTMENT CORPORATION, a Florida a corporation. General Partner

BY: HUNGEN resident

MANBRADE INVESTMENT CORPORATION, a Florida corporation, General Partner

BY: Thum Salvar To, Salvar

COAST REALTY, INC., a Florida corporation, General Partner

STEVEN LEVIN, President

Prepared By: John E. Wickman, Esq. Bislock, Landers, Welters & Vogler, P.A. 202 13th Street Wast, Bradenton, FL 34205 (941) 748-0100 Plorida Ber No. 0046824

	Fax Audit # 197000014632
STATE OF COUNTY OF WILLIAM	
who is personally known to res. Who produced	as identification and who asknowledged before we store
he executed the same freely and voluntarily it by said corporation.	r the purposes therein expressed, and under authority dubyvested in him
HOTARY PUBLIC SIND OF New York	Signature SE
NOTARY PUBLIC Strip of New York Ple. 31-419844 Guarded in New York County Commission Expires April 20, 1675	Print Name
My Commission Expires: 4/3 /5 7	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ACTIVE TO STATE OF
STATE OF LIGHT NEED	TO TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY O
who is personally known to me, who produced	ribed and aworn to before me this Allay of August, 1997, by ALLIA VESTMENT CORPORATION, as identification and who acknowledged before me that or the purposes therein expressed, and under authority duty vested in her
At LEIN MOVSEBIAN NOTARY PUBLIC Strto of New York Fig. 31—81864 Quelling in New York County Haladan Expires April 20, 1940	Signature ARLSI MOVEENAN Print Name
My Commission Expires: 4/247	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ASSA YORK.
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BEOMES	
Who is president of COAST REALTY. IN	
- with Dispussed	as identification and who soknowledged before me that the purposes therein expressed, and under authority duly vested in him
by ania conjuntation.	Diacilo Juli
	Signature NEACE L. OWEN Print Name

NOTARY PUBLIC - 5 Commission No. _________

My Commission Expires: